Partienplan
Ost - Al

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette

Klasse: A

Strasse

1 Schlarpe Darter 4 Schlarpe Darter DC Espenstrasse 7

2 DVvO1 5th Avenue Club Moosburgstr. 12

3 Bogeturmpfiler Blume Rest. Fabrikstr. 12

4 DC31 Station 31 Bahnhofstr. 31

5 Atlantic Atlantic Bar Bachstr. 9

6 Dices of the Island Island Billards Hungerbuelstr. 12 A

7 Twin Club Sambucas  Twin Club Zircherstr. 353

8 Deschi Byblos Sportplatzstr. 1

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Schlarpe Darter 4 Schaufelberger, Michi

2 DVO1 Eder, Roman

3 Bogeturmpfiler Braendle, Manfred

4 DC31 Bianco, Urs

5 Atlantic Olomani, Zecir

6 Dices of the Island Billig, Monika

7 Twin Club Sambucas Peter, Roland

8 Deschi Stoios, Jannis

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Schlarpe Darter 4 DvO 1
Bogeturmpfiler DC 31
Atlantic Dices of the Island
Twin Club Sambucas Deschi

2 Schlarpe Darter 4 DC 31
DVvVO 1 Bogeturmpfiler
Dices of the Island Twin Club Sambucas
Deschi Atlantic

3 Atlantic DVO 1
Deschi DC 31
Schlarpe Darter 4 Dices of the Island
Bogeturmpfiler Twin Club Sambucas

4 Twin Club Sambucas DvO 1
Dices of the Island Bogeturmpfiler
DC 31 Atlantic
Schlarpe Darter 4 Deschi

5 DVO 1 DC 31
Deschi Dices of the Island
Atlantic Twin Club Sambucas
Bogeturmpfiler Schlarpe Darter 4

6 Dices of the Island DVO 1
DC 31 Twin Club Sambucas
Deschi Bogeturmpfiler
Schlarpe Darter 4 Atlantic

7 DVO 1 Deschi
Dices of the Island DC 31
Bogeturmpfiler Atlantic

Twin Club Sambucas

Schlarpe Darter 4

17.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2017
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
9220 Bischofszell 078 835 87 45
9200 Gossau 076 361 61 02
9220 Bischofszell 078 422 53 45
8560 Marstetten 076 375 28 40
8280 Kreuzlingen 076 736 26 07
8500 Frauenfeld 052 721 30 37
8500 Frauenfeld 079 723 20 90
8580 Amriswil 076 303 12 40
Telefon Handy

079 258 68 39
078 879 58 67
07142248 79
079 850 03 12
076 212 40 22
076 41509 71
078 625 60 87
078 807 71 66

079 258 68 39
078 879 58 67
078 907 69 65
079 850 03 12
076 212 40 22
076 41509 71
078 625 60 87
078 807 71 66

Zeit Termin

20:00 09.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 09.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 09.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 09.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 16.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 16.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 16.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 16.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 23.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 23.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 23.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 23.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 30.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 31.03.2017 Freitag
20:00 30.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 30.03.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 06.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 06.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 06.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 06.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 13.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 13.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 13.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 13.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 20.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 20.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 20.04.2017 Donnerstag
20:00 20.04.2017 Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

DVO 1

DC 31

Dices of the Island
Deschi

DC 31
Bogeturmpfiler

Twin Club Sambucas
Atlantic

DVO 1

DC 31

Dices of the Island
Twin Club Sambucas
DVO 1
Bogeturmpfiler
Atlantic

Deschi

DC 31

Dices of the Island
Twin Club Sambucas
Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas
Bogeturmpfiler
Atlantic

Deschi

DC 31

Atlantic

Schlarpe Darter 4

Schlarpe Darter 4
Bogeturmpfiler
Atlantic

Twin Club Sambucas
Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 1

Dices of the Island
Deschi

Atlantic

Deschi

Schlarpe Darter 4
Bogeturmpfiler

Twin Club Sambucas
Dices of the Island
DC 31

Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 1

Deschi

Atlantic
Bogeturmpfiler

Dices of the Island
DC 31

Deschi

Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 1

Dices of the Island
Bogeturmpfiler

Twin Club Sambucas

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

27.04.2017
27.04.2017
27.04.2017
27.04.2017
04.05.2017
04.05.2017
04.05.2017
04.05.2017
11.05.2017
11.05.2017
11.05.2017
11.05.2017
18.05.2017
18.05.2017
18.05.2017
18.05.2017
25.05.2017
25.05.2017
22.05.2017
25.05.2017
01.06.2017
01.06.2017
01.06.2017
01.06.2017
08.06.2017
08.06.2017
08.06.2017
08.06.2017

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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